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Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name Land Completion Net
Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable
City & State = . Zip Total Value
Property Location Zone Map

MCWILL1AMS, JOHN SCOTT & KAREN 0 6 1 228500
90 ACKERMAN RD 00000 228500

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 228500

90 ACKERMAN AVE R-2

PAQUIN, WILLIAM A & WENDY D 0 7 1 10200
75 ARDMORE RD 00000 10200

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 10200

75 ARDMORE RD R-2

BLASZ; MICHAEL & ROXANN 0 6 1 136400
60 ARDMORE: ROAD 00000 136400

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 136400

60 ARDMORE RD R-2

HEINS, KEVIN & LISA 0 6 1 21900
39 WYNCOTE RD 00000 21900

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 21900

39 WYNCOTE RD R-2

JOHNSON, MATTHEW & WILSON, CARAGH E 0 1 1 28200
33 WYNCOTE RD 00000 28200

HO=HO:=KUS, NJ 07423 28200

33 WYNCOTE RD R:-2

FUCHS, VANESSA 0 8 1 224600
225 ACKERMAN AVE 00000 224600

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 224600

225 ACKERMAN AVE R-2

STECKER, TODD & CHRISTINE 0 6 1 138100
18 SUTTON DRIVE 00000 138100

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 138100

18 SUTTON DR R-2

O'NEILL, JENNIFER&VAN GENDT,TRISTAN 0 4 1 497000
1100 MAXWELL LANE, #311 00000 497000

HOBOKEN, NJ 07030 497000

241 BLAUVELT AVE R-2

VAGNONE, MICHAEL & WOODS: ‘SUSAN 06 1 83700
229 BLAUVELT AVE 00000 8370

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 83700

229 BLAUVELT AVE R-2

HOLT, MICHAEL & ANDREA 0 & 1 11500
76 GILBERT: ROAD 00000 11500

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 11500

76 GILBERT RD R-2

SMITH, JEFFREY & JENNIFER 0 2 1 12400
11 FAIRLAWN ST 00000 12400

HO-HO-KUS: NJ 07423 12400

11 FAIRLAWN ST R-3

BRUSCA, THOMAS R & NINA 0o 7 1 6000
35 FAIRLAWN ST 00000 6000

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 6000

35 FAIRLAWN ST R-3

VOGLEWEDE . BENJAMIN P & KRISTEN Z 0 i 1 25400
325 HOLLYWOOD AVE 000 25400

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 25400

325 HOLLYWOOD AVE -3

R1ZZ0O, ROBERT M & DEBRA 0 12 1 9200
199 ELMWOOD AVE 00000 9200

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 9200

199 ELMWOOD AVE -3

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

10

11

12

Page 1

Pro-Rated
Assessment

114250

4250

68200

10950

25850

74866

69050

331333

41850

6708

10333

2500

23283

9200
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Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net Sp  Num of Pro-Rated
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable - Tax  Months - Assessment
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
404 PORDON, BRIAN & LINDA C 0 1 1 98600 11 90383
4 BSMT ‘FINISH 2 6 BOILING SPRINGS RD 00000 98600

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 98600
000000 6 BOILING SPRINGS ‘RD R:1
503 GLAVEY, PATRICK D & ANN MARIE 0 5 1 36400 7 21233
1 K1T/BATH RENO 2 310 MILL RD 00000 36400

HO-HO-KUS ; NJ 07423 36400

310 MILL RD R-1
601 KELLY, PATRICK J & GINA M 0 12 1 16700 12 16700
1 BATH RENOVATION 2 240 N FRANKLIN TPKE 00000 16700

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 16700
000000 240 N FRANKL IN: TPK R:2
601 WAHL , CHRISTOPHER & LETITIA 0 3 1 21800 9 16350
7 KI1TCHEN RENO 2 160 BLAUVELT AVE 00000 21800

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 21800
000000 160 BLAUVELT AVE R-2
601 BLANZ, MATTHEW. J & SHANNON M 0.2 1 9100 10 7583
13 BATH RENOVATION =2 41 GILBERT: ROAD 00000 9100

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 9100
000000 41 GILBERT RD R-2
601 PONTECORVO&ETAL), MICHAEL ‘P 012 1 2200 12 2200
17 WOOD DECK 2 1 GILBERT RD 00660 2200

HO-HO-KUS; “NJ 07423 2200

1 GILBERT RD R-2
601 CAMAPLAN FOR BENEFIT OF LARK H-T 0 12 1 98500 12 98500
34 BSMT :& KITCHEN - 2 122 E BUTLER AVE, STE 100 00000 98500

AMBLER; PA 19002 98500
000000 105 HOLLYWOOD 'AVE R-2
601 BURCH,RICHARD & CELINE 0 2 1 8400 10 7000
43 CENTRAL AIR 2 228 N FRANKLIN TPKE 00000 8400

HO-HO-KUS NJ 074231435 8400
000000 228 N FRANKLIN TPK R-2
604 CRONIN, NANCY P 0 6 1 106700 6 53350
9 ADDITION/PORCH 2 141 N FRANKL IN TPKE 00000 106700

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 106700
000000 141 N FRANKLIN TPK -2
703 HOLUBA, JACK J & SPENCER, BETHANY S 02 1 592800 10 494000
20 ADDITION/RENO 2 507 WARREN AVE 00000 592800

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 592800
000000 507 WARREN AVE R-3
704 LEES, JOHN J & WENDY M 012 1 8200 12 8200
16 SWIM SPA 2 617 WARREN AVE 00000 8200

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 8200
000000 617 WARREN AVE R-3
707 HOEPPNER ; 'ROBERT B. & DONNA M. 0 7 1 1000 5 416
2 PORT ICO 2 10 ADDISON PL 00000 1000

HO-HO-KUS NJ 074231602 1000
000000 10 ADDISON PL R-2
709 EIDSCHUN, CHRISTOPHER & DANIELLE 0 7 1 14600 5 6083
17 INGROUND POOL 2 19 CLEVERDON ROAD 00000 14600

HO-HO-KUS , NJ 07423 14600
000000 19 CLEVERDON RD R-2
802 ROYSTON, ANDREW & NICOLE 0 9 1 62100 3 15525
6 ADDITION 2 35 BRANDYWINE RD 00000 62100

HO-HO-KUS .~ NJ 07423 62100
000000 35 BRANDYWINE RD
802 GREEN, JUSTIN & COLLEN 0 9 1 17700 3 4425
10.01 INGROUND POOL 2 790 WEST SADDLE RIVER RD 00000 17700

HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423 17700

10/11/23 000000 790 WEST $ADDLE RIVER RD
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Land Descriptn
Bldg:Descri

B Et Class
Additional lots

INGROUND POOL 2
BSMT FIN/BATH 2
ADDITIONS 2
INGROUND POOL 2
ADDITION/RENO 2
ADDIT1ON/RENO 2
ADDIT1ON/RENO 2
BATH RENOVATION 2
BSMT FIN/BATH 2

ﬁéTCHEN & BATH 2

SPLASH POOL 2
K1TCHEN/BATH 2
CENTRAL ‘A/C 2
KITCHEN RENO 2
ADDITION 2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name

Street Address Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map

SILVA, RAPHAEL & GRACE TARELHO E
910 HOLLYWOOD AVE 0000
HO-HO-KUS. NJ 07423

910 HOLLYWOOD AVENUE

WALTERS, MARK & VICTORIA

900 HOLLYWOOD AVE 00000
HO-HO-KUS, NJ 7423

900 HOLLYWOOD AVENUE

SUH, JASON & $S00

71 VAN DYKE DR 00000
HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423
17::VAN: DYKE: DR

SUH, JASON & $00

717 VAN DYKE DR 00000
HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423

11 VAN DYKE DR

WEBER, KEVIN & JULIE

48 BRANDYWINE RD 00000
HO-HO-KUS. NJ 07423

48 BRANDYWINE RD

SUN,ELEANOR &REILLY,STEPHEN

26 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR 00000
HO-HO-KUS NJ 07423

26 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR

TRENT, WARREN & BRIDGET

2 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR 00000
HO-HO-=KUS, NJ 07423

2 SLEEPY HOLLOW DR

WESTFALL, MATTHEW W & ALLISON W

789 WEST SADDLE RIVER RD 00000
HO-HO-KUS; NJ 423

789 WEST SADDLE RIVER RD

BATT, JOHN & CHRISTINE

7 POWDERHORN RD 00000
HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423

7 POWDERHORN RD

ANDREW. KIRKLAND & CAITLIN

209 WEARIMUS RD 00000
HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423

209 WEARIMUS RD

MASSEY, WILLIAM R & KELLY D

33 DEERHILL DR 00672
HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423

33 DEERHILL DR

VIVIANI, JOSEPH & MEGAN

50 DEERHILL DR 00000
HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423

50 DEERHILL DR

HUET, RICARDO & ALINA

100 ‘ROSS PL 00000
HO-HO-KUS, 'NJ 07423

100 ROSS PL

MAGL |ANQ, PAUL V & PATRICIA A

35 CARLTON AVE 00000
HO=HO-KUS, NJ 07423

35 CARLTON AVE

P1SANO AETAL) MICHAEL A

622 WARREN AVE 00000
HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423

622 WARREN: AVE

Land

Completion
Improv - Month Day
Total

12

12

12

12

12

12

-i-

Net
Taxable
Value

63400

275200

19000

179800

169100

93200

8200

47700

34400

15300

28500

5800

21600

123000

S
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Months
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12
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12

12
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

26416

275200

6333

134850

70458

38833

3416

47700

34400

5100

28500

5800

21600

61500
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Block Land Descriptn
Lot Bildg Descrift
Qual Addritional lots
Acct#

1012

9 CENTRAL ‘AIR
000000

1012

12 BATH RENOVATION
1015

13.01 NEW MULTIFAMILY
000000

1101

5 MASTER BATH
000000

1102

4 K1TCHEN ‘RENO
000000

1102

7 POOL & PATIO
000000

1102

12 POWDER RM RENO
000000

1103

1 SHOWER

000000

1103

3 FINISHED BSMT
000000

1103

33 REAR PORCH
000000

1103

38 NEW SFD

000000

1107

7 ADDIT1ON/RENO
000000

1109

1 ADDITION/ALTS
000000

1109

11 CENTRAL AIR
000000

1112

1 NEW SDF,EXST FN
000000

Class

2

4C

Owners Name

Added/Omitted Proof Report

%and
rov
ngal

Street Address ~-Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map
DANZA, LOUIS M & CHRISTINE

245 E'FRANKLIN TPKE 00154
HO-HO-KUS NJ 423

245 E FRANKLIN TP

BIRDSALL, CHRISTOPHER & KIMBERLY
225 E FRANKLIN T 00
HOZHO=KUS :Nd 423

225 E. FRANKLIN TP

111 FIRST _STREET LLC

142 SUNSET AVE 00000
RIDGEWOOD, NJ 07450

111 FIRST ST

KIEFFER, ELLIOTT & JULIE

726 WARREN AVENUE 00000
HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423

726 WARREN AV

TURK, HUGH M. & JULIA M

84 EDGEWQOOD DRIVE 00000
HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423

84 EDGEWOOD DR

ZAWACK1 . JOSEPH & NICOLLE

62 EDGEWOOD DR 00000
HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423

62 EDGEWOOD DR

SIEGEL, CRAIG T & LORI B

32 EDGEWOOD DR 00000
HO-HO-=KUS, NJ 07423

32 EDGEWOOD DR

EHRLINE, LEO & THERESA

24 BEECHWOOD RD 00000
HO-HO-KUS; NJ 07423

24 BEECHWOOD RD

REDDY, SCOTT & STACEY

20 BEECHWOOD ROAD 00000
HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423

20 BEECHWOOD RD

99 ARBOR DR CO.

99 ARBOR DR 00000
HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423

99 ARBOR DR

109 /ARBOR LLC

506 CLEVELAND AVENUE 00000
RIVER VALE, NJ 07675

109 ARBOR DR

MAROTTA,MARK C & DIANE E

31 LINDEN RD 00660
HO-HO-KUS NJ 074231656
31 LINDEN RD

BOURQUE, THOMAS E & JOYCE

28 EDGEWOOD DR 02640
HO-HO-KUS NJ 07423

28 EDGEWOOD DR

MILONE, STEPHEN M & BARBARA-ANN

327 RACETRACK RD 01175
HO-HO-KUS NJ 074231626
327 RACE TRACK BD

CHANDAN, PRANAV & SHWETA

23 PITCAIRN AVE 00000
HO-HO-KUS, NJ 07423

23 PITCAIRN AVE

omeh bay”

KR
12 1
9 1
12 1
9 1
7 1
7 1
8 1
6 1
5 1
8 1
6 1
6 1
5 1
4 1

Net
Taxable
Value

7600

2285300

20900

25100

20800

5000

1000

62900

18200

587600

240500

114600

6500

709200

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

12

Page 4

Pro-Rated
Assessment

7600

571325

20900

6275

8666

2083

333

31450

10616

195866

120250

57300

3791

472800
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Land Descriptn
Bildg Descrlft Class
Additional lots

INGROUND POOL 2

BASEMENT FINISH 2

ADDITION 2

POOL/CABANA/ETC 2

RENOVATTONS 2
BSMT / BATH 2
OUTDOOR :FP 2

MUDROOM/INT ALT 2

POOL/SHED/CABAN 2

K1TCHEN RENO 2

OUTDOOR FP 2

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Owners Name
Street Address ~-Bank
City & State = . Zip
Property Location Zone Map
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Land

Completion
Improv - Month Day
Total

12

12

-i-

Net
Taxable
Value

20600

65900

44000

182300

28900

6900

102800

37900

17800

6400

S
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Num of
Months

10

12

12

Page 5
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6866

21966

36666

121533

24083

6900

102800

18950

5933

2133
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Quan
2022 Added
2023 Added 7

2022 Omit AA

9 Omitted
0 Omitted
1 Omitted
2 Omitted
3 Omitted

| 'Records: 70
Total ‘Due County:
Total Due Municipality:

COoOO00O O OO

Total Tax:

SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District

Total
828200

o000 O OO

[o o Ji5N
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[eNEVaS
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Count
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428897

U100
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— oVl
N o

o000 O O wo

Land

Taxes  County
0.0 329
99933.12 340
0.00 329
0.00 313
0.00 314
0.00 320
0.00 329
0.00 340

Added ‘Assessments
Added Assessments

Impr

Total

COoOO0O0O O NO



